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Total Exp

0

Fund : 62180 (SPECIAL CLIMATE CHANGE FUND)

77630
77660

- Dep Exp Owned - ITC
- Dep Exp Owned -Vehicle

Total for Fund 62180

Total for Activity

Activity : MANAGMENT (MANAGMENT)

Fund : 62180 (SPECIAL CLIMATE CHANGE FUND)

64397
71205
7121
71305
71405
71410
71415
71620
71635
72115
72125
72135
72399
72402
72420
72440
72505
72815
73104
73110
73120
73405
73410
74210
74505
74525
74596
75705
76125
76135

- Services to projects -CO staff

- Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech

- Intl Consult Security Charge

- Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech

- Service Contracts-Individuals

- MAIP Premium SC

- Contribution to Security SC

- Daily Subsistence Allow-Local

- Travel - Other

- Sve Co-Natural Resources & Env
- Sve Co-Studies & Research Serv
- Svc Co-Communications Service
- Other Materials and Goods

- Building Maintenance

- Land Telephone Charges

- Connectivity Charges

- Stationery & other Office Supp

- Inform Technology Supplies

- Leased Building

- Custodial & Cleaning Services

- Utilities

- Rental & Maint-Other Office Eq

- Maint, Oper of Transport Equip

- Printing and Publications

- Insurance

- Sundry

- Services to projects -GOE

- Learning costs

- Realized Loss

- Realized Gain

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,664.28
2,908.66

4,572.94

4,572.94

37.47
3,400.00
144.50
265.65
18,702.99
17.34
736.70
53.13
136.12
5,000.00
159.39
3.865.70
24,627.47
383.36
167.90
94.55
41.62
26.64
1,543.25
595.18
1,207.66
85.12
184.43
6,000.00
53.13
186.25
7.67
242.12
0.00
-35.22
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UNDP Exp

UN\Aqencies Exp Total Exp

Govt Exp

Total for Fund 62180 0.00 67,930.12 0.00 67,930.12

Total for Activity MANAGMENT 0.00 67,930.12 0.00 67,930.12

Activity : OUTCOME_1 (INFRAESTRUCTURA COMUNITARIA)

Fund : 62180 (SPECIAL CLIMATE CHANGE FUND)
71205 - Intl Consultants-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
71305 - Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 106,597.74 0.00 106,597.74
71360 - Local Consult-Security 0.00 1,108.15 0.00 1,108.15
71405 - Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 167,306.07 0.00 167,306.07
71410 - MAIP Premium SC 0.00 150.83 0.00 150.83
71415 - Contribution to Security SC 0.00 6,411.81 0.00 6,411.81
71605 - Travel Tickets-International 0.00 1,672.00 0.00 1,672.00
71615 - Daily Subsistence Allow-Int| 0.00 2,219.12 0.00 2,219.12
71620 - Daily Subsistence Allow-Local 0.00 29,895.69 0.00 29,895.69
71635 - Travel - Other 0.00 3,061.01 0.00 3,061.01
72105 - Svc Co-Construction & Engineer 0.00 83,324.35 0.00 83,324.35
72115 - Svc Co-Natural Resources & Env 0.00 81,509.91 0.00 81,509.91
72125 - Svc Co-Studies & Research Serv 0.00 5.505.77 0.00 5,505.77
72130 - Svc Co-Transportation Services 0.00 2,181.14 0.00 2,181.14
72135 - Svc Co-Communications Service 0.00 7.413.82 0.00 7,413.82
72145 - Svc Co-Training and Educ Serv 0.00 981.11 0.00 981.11
72165 - Svc Co-Social Svcs, Social Sci 0.00 9,888.60 0.00 9,888.60
72210 -Machinery and Equipment 0.00 26,644.16 0.00 26,644.16
72325 - Chemical,Glass,NonMetallic Prd 0.00 5,446.09 0.00 5,446.09
72399 - Other Materials and Goods 0.00 211,642.31 0.00 211,642.31
72402 - Building Maintenance 0.00 3.899.29 0.00 3,899.29
72405 - Acquisition of Communic Equip 0.00 2,214.61 0.00 2,214.61
72420 - Land Telephone Charges 0.00 112.81 0.00 112.81
72440 - Connectivity Charges 0.00 214.26 0.00 214.26
72505 - Stationery & other Office Supp 0.00 728.39 0.00 728.39
72615 - Micro Capital Grants-Other 0.00 32,491.82 0.00 32,491.82
72805 - Acquis of Computer Hardware 0.00 4,456.15 0.00 4,456.15
72815 - Inform Technology Supplies 0.00 106.26 0.00 106.26
73104 - Leased Building 0.00 2,136.50 0.00 2,136.50
73110 - Custodial & Cleaning Services 0.00 1,119.18 0.00 1.119.18
73120 - Utilities 0.00 2,664.05 0.00 2,664.05
73125 - Common Services-Premises 0.00 178.00 0.00 178.00
73405 - Rental & Maint-Other Office Eq 0.00 39.59 0.00 39.59
73406 - Maintenance of Equipment 0.00 604.39 0.00 604.39
73410 - Maint, Oper of Transport Equip 0.00 2,313.67 0.00 2,313.67
74205 - Audio Visual Productions 0.00 10,439.05 0.00 10,439.05
74210 - Printing and Publications 0.00 8,941.05 0.00 8,941.05
74220 - Translation Costs 0.00 476.54 0.00 476.54
74225 - Other Media Costs 0.00 483.03 0.00 483.03
74505 - Insurance 0.00 193.42 0.00 193.42
74520 - Storage 0.00 414.30 0.00 414.30
74525 - Sundry 0.00 244.79 0.00 244.79

75705 - Learning costs 0.00 41,170.36 0.00 41 ,170.36
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Project Id': 00084063 FORTALECIMIENTO CAPACIDADES A ério ’
Output # : 00092255 Strengthening Capacities ASA ‘ .

i

[ _Govt Exp UNDP Exp UN Aqencies Exp Total Exp

76125 - Realized Loss 0.00 34.28 0.00 34.28

76135 - Realized Gain 0.00 -452.63 0.00 -452.63
Total for Fund 62180 0.00 886,902.84 0.00 886,902.84
Total for Activity OUTCOME_1 0.00 886,902.84 0.00 886,902.84
Activity : OUTCOME_2 (ADAPTACION BASADA ECOSISTEMAS)

Fund : 62180 (SPECIAL CLIMATE CHANGE FUND)

71205 - Inti Consultants-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 2,859.29 0.00 2,859.29
71305 - Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech 0.00 25,434.19 0.00 25,434.19
71360 - Local Consult-Security 0.00 179.34 0.00 179.34
71405 - Service Contracts-Individuals 0.00 91,845.23 0.00 91,845.23
71410 - MAIP Premium SC 0.00 82.95 0.00 82.95
71415 - Contribution to Security SC 0.00 3,5626.55 0.00 3,526.55
71620 - Daily Subsistence Allow-Local 0.00 2,633.01 0.00 2,633.01
72105 - Sve Co-Construction & Engineer 0.00 42,338.21 0.00 42,338.21
72399 - Other Materials and Goods 0.00 10,388.29 0.00 10,388.29
72440 - Connectivity Charges 0.00 3,485.57 0.00 3,485.57
73104 -lLeased Building 0.00 1,543.25 0.00 1,5643.25
74205 - Audio Visual Productions 0.00 499.88 0.00 499.88
74210 - Printing and Publications 0.00 52.75 0.00 52.75
75705 - Learning costs 0.00 287.88 0.00 287.88
76135 - Realized Gain 0.00 -113.30 0.00 -113.30
Totat for Fund 62180 0.00 185,043.09 0.00 185,043.09
Total for Activity OUTCOME_2 0.00 185,043.09 0.00 185,043.09
Total for Output : 00092255 0.00 1,144,448.99 0.00 1,144,448.99

Project Total :

Signed By : | M Date : /‘2'/;"?///?
Signed By : / / / Date :
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v
Govt Expl UNDP Exp UN Agencies Exp Total Exp
49401 - Costa Rica - Central 0.00 1,144,448.99 0.00 1,144,448.99
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Project/Award: 00084063 ~ FORTALECIMIENTO CAPACIDADESAS

Output # 00092255 - Impl. 'Partner 199989 UNDP

Outstanding NEX advances
Undepreciated Fixed Assets
Unamortized Intangible Assets
Inventory

Prepayments

Page50of 5
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NDPAMOUNT. ==

"0.00
39,145.75
0.00
0.00

0.00

Commitments

83,778.61






